Jun 28 2024 (23:07) India Rail Info 1

Chandigarh - Amritsar SF Express/12241 - SF - NR
CDG/Chandigarh Junction to LDH/Ludhiana junction
2h 7m - 112 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CDG |Chandigarh Junction 16:40 4 |1 0 67 |331 [NR
2 |SASN |SAS Nagar Mohali 16:50 16:52 2m (1 |1 11 53 |312 [NR
3 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 18:47 18:54 m 2,4 (1 112 |65 |257 |NR
4 PGW |Phagwara Junction 19:27 19:29 2m (2 |1 148 |41 NR
5 |JuC |Jalandhar City Junction 20:00 20:05 5m |1 [1 169 |72 |237 [NR
6 BEAS |Beas Junction 20:35 20:37 2m |1 1 205 |53 233 |NR
7 ASR Amritsar Junction 21:25 0o |1 248 |- 230 |NR

Jun 28 2024 (23:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



